Femmes

Place

Hommes

Place

100M Lancé

Jeunes Femmes

Place

Jeunes Hommes

Place

Nom
1 Sylvie MARIN
2 Marie-elphéege JULIENNE
3 Justine ROBERT
4 Severine VERNACK

Nom
1 Yoann LE VEN
2 Tristan CLOAREC
3 Gabriel MAINGRET
4 Hector HENOT
5 Florian SCHMITT

Nom

Nom
1 Matisse CLOAREC
2 Enzo GILLES
3 Clément BELAN
4 Simon ACKERMANN

Dossard
49
31
283
209

Dossard
39

216
70
120

Dossard

Dossard
5
701
705
710

TPS
00:00:38.39
00:00:39.48
00:00:39.59
00:00:43.22

TPS
00:00:30.28
00:00:35.37
00:00:36.09
00:00:36.10
00:00:40.83

TPS

TPS
00:00:33.34
00:00:41.28
00:00:42.09
00:00:43.63



